3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2016 LoC DIST REVISITONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2016 BY TYCO ELECTRONTCS CORLORM‘ON’ frb IO RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A*UWGE A 606 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
A ERMINATOR ol REVIS TON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE et e A Bl Rl LR L
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED ¢ | PRELIVINARY |SAPR20lE | MEH | CT
A RELEASED 12MAY2016 [MEH | CT
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338683-8 5-18022-5 2119641-1 2119799~ 1 2063440- 1
2266678~ 1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2266678-5 ] 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ : 8-2266618-4 : : : oyt e b o) 21199572 JAPPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338683-8 | 5-18022-5 | 2119653~ : : (A ] 1 | iwfggjéf iigéNﬁéDGX?thEbO7O[ﬂAl AT ggé
2266678-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 8-2266678-5 ] 1901094-3 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - T 5079955 1 BUSHING LCH5 T2 WISUMI 51
iméng<?21L“?iliﬁ gl?giizl 1338683-8 852$2§§;854 2119653~ 1 : : R T L .
cebbeleTy : N LRI ReR A LAT%&WSME/\l PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338683-8 5-18022-5 2119641-1 2119799-1 2063440- | - l - 1 1 1 fwéigji\g SEQEKEPéQMHHSSION gjg
SERVO - - - - - - - - - -] 2119758-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. [245
cepbe et : NON-CRIMPHELGHT ADJUSTH /N LaTcn pLaTE : : : : : : : ~ |0 |0 0 [ 7 [ 17| 2119082-4 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT _|244
5566678 7 A “INE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - ] ] - - ] ] N 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
59666787 ) CRINE TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - e\ - | 1| 1] 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
N 7-18023-7  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
- 2 | 2| -] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
- - - - -] 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
APPLICATOR DATA - - - -] 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
CRIMP SIZE TYPE - - -] 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
WIRE |4 .00 mm [.157] F - - 1 1 - - 1901094-3 SPACER, FEEDER 198
INSUL |4.40 mm [.173] 0 - - - - 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172
APP| ICATOR INSTRUCTIONS s\ -] 994969- | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
408-10389 - | REF |REF|REF|REF|REF 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - - -] 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- - -] 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI PACKARD TERMINAL DELPHI PACKARD CRIMP SPECIFICATION - . . | - SEEAEL HOLDER)FEED FINGER) il WS@
- - | - |REFIREF] - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
TERMINAL NAME: TAXT TERM HES 2.4 UNKN - : | | - - 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::SEf' INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - |REFJREF| - - 21199441 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY, SF 11T
4.48-5.24 mm [.176-.206 IN] 3.70-4.07 mm [.146-.160 IN] o B R R B R R c119956-1 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
XEEMM%[QN L] - - - 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 61
SPECIFICATION ; - - -2l 2l 2] 22 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
R 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
PERMIRAL S APPLIED N - 3 -] 3] 33 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 67
TE TERMINAL DELPHI PACKARD TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DELPHI PACKARD TERMINAL R 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
2113659 13783301 - -] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- - -] 1338683-8  |FEED PAWL 56
VI 2168400-1  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
-2l 2222 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HEIGHT - 1 1 1 1 1 5018030~ 1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 57
ST7E rg:g om [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - 1 1 | | | 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 5]
5 00mm? S U0r 0 05 L 094 000 e N 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 50
- - -] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- - -] -] 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
- - -] -] 2119653-1  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
N 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
s WARNITNG - -] 2119370-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
L) ON INSTALLATION, StET WIRE DISC, [TTEM 40 10 S L T c079383- 7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHs (MS X 20 4
T LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS T I B TS P o e i e ég
A CECOMMENDED S PARE PARTS SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEITGHT SETTING E R T R AT 1 -2119644-3 |RAN WASHER. PRECISION 38
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WIiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. N T T T 2119085-1 |FA HEAD. ATLANTIC STYLE 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S EL A A S O c11909¢c-1 |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 39
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. R [-1752356-3 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
/AN wPPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT —lepelepele cU7998570  |5CR, BASL, Hofly (M4 X 20) ==
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266678-4 R [-1320908-2 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
B L R O e sy, swe e s
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266618-6 N 1320928-6  [STRIP GUIDE 24
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B L A c168089-¢  |5CR, ST AD AP, Hofy, M4 K 8.0 4
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. 22022 |-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 B . e LS =
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. A o c119806-1 JINSERT, SHEAR 13
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. -] W W W W 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [
/1\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252 . 309085 4 1308, SALAT -
: - N - e 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
/B\ MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N L L A 404276-5  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. Nl b ] 6-1803055-2 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
/9\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE L B A c40641-9  |SPACER /
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE N W W W W 1803393-2 |STABILIZER, O TYPE 6
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. A I AR T R A |- 2119757-2 |DEPRESSOR. SHEAR 5
I‘X SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET S L T B 5:¢56011-2 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
TOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION . 1 1 | 1 1 1 1 1-1633966-4 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
z/\x TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE S T L 120805 0 DRALLE, CRIAPLR :
REMOVE 1TEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE NP P bt b ) 71-1633860-9 JCRIMPER, WIRE W
?ﬁpggﬁAﬁ?gi;wa REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL 17 7] el 5] o] SART NO SESCRIPTION I&éM
SFEBZITS — T8 Conmectint
) B. WEAVER — Y
Zﬁ\kﬁ??Nsﬁf§§M§§5WGIﬁgﬁoyagR%gpAﬁiffﬁg A NOMINAL SHIM HETGHT OF 3.4 TS e 1 ELAN zjigglzng = U5 B
ATLANTIC VERSION T I e o 18 e
Ll L Applicator
8 h OW m O m 6 h 6 6 <‘> S W O { 4 & 2 O { 4 @G;% E\EE %: APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- N
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) T i e 01| 00779 (G2266678 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET | OFA e A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 I o 2 4 3 fa
Loc DIsT REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2016

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 2016 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPE
MECHANTCAL

—— = 21+0.5

——

&

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

N7

( Y=y

I

SLRVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

R

8
A
]

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

NTZkTToN" DWE?» WEAVER 03FEB2OTE > TE Connectivity
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHTK‘ ELBIN OgFEBZOH} HOrHSburg' T e
' OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 03FEB2016 [namE ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
i o 7 Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @3t = *
AOmm STROKE ' ' ' 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Paocific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES +- g
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL AR FEED WTERIAL R e A100779 [(C=2266678
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET p) OFA REVA
SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 7 5 / 3 ?
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2016 LoC DIST REV\S\ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2016 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORLORM‘ON’ML FIOHTS RESERYED SEZTW WU9P59G9A*UWGE A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SACTEIC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T
TERMINATOR VUMBER REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338683-8 5-18022-5 2119641-2 2119799~ 2063440-1
2-2266678- A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2266678-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2266678-4 - - - |
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338683-8 | 5-18022-5 | 2119653-2 : : i I L 2119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |20 ]
2-2266678-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2266678-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — 1 - gélggggl gi?hig?[ééiiE%DthMl _528
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2266678-4 - - - B 1 1 1 122279-3  |SPRING. COMPRESSION 546
5 59666785 . “INE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST SERVO MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949~ 1338683-8 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - - R 2119082-4  |CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338683-8 5-18022-5 2119641-2 2119799~ 2063440-1 I | | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
2-2266678-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - -] | | | 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
722666787 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - | | | | 7-18023-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 124
- >l -] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
- - - 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
- - - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
APPLICATOR DATA - - - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
CRIMP ST17F ey - -] - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
TRE 1200 wm [ 1573 = - - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 772
TNSUL T4 20 om L 1737 0 - | | | 994969 - 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
~ |REF |REF|REF|REF 994970-72 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
APPLICAZ%;%B%;gUCTIONS L] - - -] 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
- | | | 8§-21084-1  |O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1152
- - -] 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1151
- | | | 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 1145
- | | | 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 1144
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI PACKARD TERMINAL DELPHI PACKARD CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 4 4 4 4 2168400-5 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 1143
TERMINAL NAME: TAXT TERM HES 2.4 UNKN : | - | V| 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED ﬁj%
= - | | | 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF
WIRE STRIP LENGTH :,:ﬁ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 1 1 1196501 AN ASTAN STYLE. SIDE FEED 1120
4 48-5.24 mm [.176-.206 INJ 3.70-4.07 mm [.146- 160 INJ 1 1 1 1 5179092 7 |BOLT. ADJUSTMENT 739
T (1) 3782901 PAGE T OF 7 Rev 2013-10-30 “ | |~ [V [~ 323211 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
SPECTEICATION - - - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
- REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |[MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINALS APPLIED - | - - 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
TE TERMINAL DELPHI PACKARD TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DELPHI PACKARD TERMINAL ] A1 I c119944-1 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY, S | L
EETECR ESCEET - | | | 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
- | | | 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
- - | 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2 2l 2] 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
- : - | | | 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
M;E ng %EIY?NQEGW %EgEEEHEEGEETHNG 3 [ 3] 3] 3 9927635 |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
- - - | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
5.00mm? 2. 40+/-0 05 [ .094+/-.002] 6.5 _ ) _ | | 1338683-8 FEED PAWL 56
-2 222 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
- | | | 5018030-1  |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
- | | | 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
- | | | 690753-7 SPACER, TONKER 50
- - -] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
*WARNING - B 2119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10O - W W W 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M& X 25) 4]
E!!ﬂ ARGEST WIRFE ST7F SETTING.  USF OF SETTINGS - | | | 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
3ELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING L P P L) clTedrel JAPPLICATOR SRIM PACK S
- | | | 1-2119644-3 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS wiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. -] | | | 1-1752356-3 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
-2 222 2079383-5  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY E N N 2161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION -] | | | 1-1320908-2 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
SHEET SUPPLIED WITRH THE APPLICATOR. B T R 2119959-2 |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N N N U N 1320928-6  |STRIP GUIDE 24
QES&%E%%ALSEEE%E@?QHFngiéiTAggw?gifOR” CONVERSION: 8-2266678-4 S | | | c1090957c LR, of [ T LAY, Roflo, WA R 6.0 =
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266678-4 B I I B 1-18008-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266678-5 -] | | | 2119533-1  [STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
5 ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | SRR INSERT, SHEAR IS,
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. A R R R 3-22280-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
zf: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 6? L | | | | 30808074 |0 IOF, SHEAX .
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 ] | | | c11980>-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
Zﬁl - | | | 454276 -5 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. | | | | | 6-1803055-2 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - | | | | LR DPALEE /
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - 1 1 1 1 1803393-7 STABILI/ZER, O TYPE S
- - - - - - S
Z/\Xfggyfcigég%WA§E£§EEP§EESEJJIﬁSEWﬁfkgg§Y§Eggjﬁ§T§S§P WEENBQHE - | | | 1-2f19707-2 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR O
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - | 1 1 1 3-238011-2 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
Aﬁl SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET | | | | | [-1093306°4 ERINPLR, NSOLATION O :
S D T ToNAL TNEORMAT IO - | | | 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
z/\: | | | | | 7-1633860-9 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
REMOVE 'LTEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE “hl-2 T mes|-ee|-2l) PART NO DESCRIPTION o
oy oy e HERE RO R TREE FEOR S T R OR ADD T EORAL T, A, T R e o 03 L8201 OGS T et
DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CH—F’ ELBIN OBFEBZOWE} :D HOrHSburg' T e
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON o OP(ETQHERWS;SPECFED: :EizucgtsBchN 03FEB2016 [NAME Ocean S\de Feed
Ll L Applicator
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @GE EEE %i APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) S— GLE . A 1| 00779 [C=2266678 4
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET 3 OFA e A
AP Retn L stHARz000 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




oD I YPE
MECHANTCAL

SERVO
LATCH PLATEL

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

@
S ()

30mm STROKE

66

REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

—==—72£0.9

()rer
e

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

FRONT HOLES

T

—

- U

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

IR [ oW 03FEB2016 —
B WEAVER (G TE Connectivity
CHTK o 03FEB2016 ( ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P AC I F I C v E R S I O N EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE APVD 03FEB20T6 [Nawe ‘
mm LBl Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 ok hpplicator
. . 2 PLC -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) @Esm I ___
AAAAAA
N L A100779 (C=2266678
Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F o | 4 OFA e A
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




